Parts Catalog
Aorfix Product Ordering Guide
SG-HBB-24-81-63-12-A12-22 24 81 63 12
SG-HBB-24-81-63-14-A12-22 24 81 63 14
SG-HBB-24-81-63-16-A12-22 24 81 63 16
SG-HBB-24-81-63-18-A12-22 24 81 63 18
SG-HBB-24-81-63-20-A12-22 24 81 63 20
SG-HBB-24-81-80-12-A12-22 24 81 80 12
SG-HBB-24-81-80-14-A12-22 24 81 80 14
SG-HBB-24-81-80-16-A12-22 24 81 80 16
SG-HBB-24-81-80-18-A12-22 24 81 80 18
SG-HBB-24-81-80-20-A12-22 24 81 80 20
SG-HBB-24-96-63-12-A12-22 24 96 63 12
SG-HBB-24-96-63-14-A12-22 24 96 63 14
SG-HBB-24-96-63-16-A12-22 24 96 63 16
SG-HBB-24-96-63-18-A12-22 24 96 63 18
SG-HBB-24-96-63-20-A12-22 24 96 63 20
SG-HBB-24-96-80-12-A12-22 24 96 80 12
SG-HBB-24-96-80-14-A12-22 24 96 80 14
SG-HBB-24-96-80-16-A12-22 24 96 80 16
SG-HBB-24-96-80-18-A12-22 24 96 80 18
SG-HBB-24-96-80-20-A12-22 24 96 80 20
SG-HBB-24-111-63-12-A12-22 24 111 63 12
SG-HBB-24-111-63-14-A12-22 24 111 63 14
SG-HBB-24-111-63-16-A12-22 24 111 63 16
SG-HBB-24-111-63-18-A12-22 24 111 63 18
SG-HBB-24-111-63-20-A12-22 24 111 63 20
SG-HBB-24-111-80-12-A12-22 24 111 80 12
SG-HBB-24-111-80-14-A12-22 24 111 80 14
SG-HBB-24-111-80-16-A12-22 24 111 80 16
SG-HBB-24-111-80-18-A12-22 24 111 80 18
SG-HBB-24-111-80-20-A12-22 24 111 80 20
SG-HBB-24-126-63-12-A12-22 24 126 63 12
SG-HBB-24-126-63-14-A12-22 24 126 63 14
SG-HBB-24-126-63-16-A12-22 24 126 63 16
SG-HBB-24-126-63-18-A12-22 24 126 63 18
SG-HBB-24-126-63-20-A12-22 24 126 63 20
GRAFT BODY
LENGTH
PROXIMAL
DIAMETERCATALOG CODE IPSILATERAL
LEG LENGTH
DISTAL IPSILATERAL
LEG DIAMETER
Main Body Endovascular Stent Graft
SG-HBB-27-81-63-12-A12-22 27 81 63 12
SG-HBB-27-81-63-14-A12-22 27 81 63 14
SG-HBB-27-81-63-16-A12-22 27 81 63 16
SG-HBB-27-81-63-18-A12-22 27 81 63 18
SG-HBB-27-81-63-20-A12-22 27 81 63 20
SG-HBB-27-81-80-12-A12-22 27 81 80 12
SG-HBB-27-81-80-14-A12-22 27 81 80 14
SG-HBB-27-81-80-16-A12-22 27 81 80 16
SG-HBB-27-81-80-18-A12-22 27 81 80 18
SG-HBB-27-81-80-20-A12-22 27 81 80 20
SG-HBB-27-96-63-12-A12-22 27 96 63 12
SG-HBB-27-96-63-14-A12-22 27 96 63 14
SG-HBB-27-96-63-16-A12-22 27 96 63 16
SG-HBB-27-96-63-18-A12-22 27 96 63 18
SG-HBB-27-96-63-20-A12-22 27 96 63 20
SG-HBB-27-96-80-12-A12-22 27 96 80 12
SG-HBB-27-96-80-14-A12-22 27 96 80 14
SG-HBB-27-96-80-16-A12-22 27 96 80 16
SG-HBB-27-96-80-18-A12-22 27 96 80 18
SG-HBB-27-96-80-20-A12-22 27 96 80 20
SG-HBB-27-111-63-12-A12-22 27 111 63 12
SG-HBB-27-111-63-14-A12-22 27 111 63 14
SG-HBB-27-111-63-16-A12-22 27 111 63 16
SG-HBB-27-111-63-18-A12-22 27 111 63 18
SG-HBB-27-111-63-20-A12-22 27 111 63 20
SG-HBB-27-111-80-12-A12-22 27 111 80 12
SG-HBB-27-111-80-14-A12-22 27 111 80 14
SG-HBB-27-111-80-16-A12-22 27 111 80 16
SG-HBB-27-111-80-18-A12-22 27 111 80 18
SG-HBB-27-111-80-20-A12-22 27 111 80 20
SG-HBB-27-126-63-12-A12-22 27 126 63 12
SG-HBB-27-126-63-14-A12-22 27 126 63 14
SG-HBB-27-126-63-16-A12-22 27 126 63 16
SG-HBB-27-126-63-18-A12-22 27 126 63 18
SG-HBB-27-126-63-20-A12-22 27 126 63 20
SG-HBB-27-126-80-20-A12-22 27 126 80 20
GRAFT BODY
LENGTH
PROXIMAL
DIAMETERCATALOG CODE IPSILATERAL
LEG LENGTH
DISTAL IPSILATERAL
LEG DIAMETER
Main Body Endovascular Stent Graft
SG-HBB-31-81-63-12-A12-22 31 81 63 12
SG-HBB-31-81-63-14-A12-22 31 81 63 14
SG-HBB-31-81-63-16-A12-22 31 81 63 16
SG-HBB-31-81-63-18-A12-22 31 81 63 18
SG-HBB-31-81-63-20-A12-22 31 81 63 20
SG-HBB-31-81-80-12-A12-22 31 81 80 12
SG-HBB-31-81-80-14-A12-22 31 81 80 14
SG-HBB-31-81-80-16-A12-22 31 81 80 16
SG-HBB-31-81-80-18-A12-22 31 81 80 18
SG-HBB-31-81-80-20-A12-22 31 81 80 20
SG-HBB-31-96-63-12-A12-22 31 96 63 12
SG-HBB-31-96-63-14-A12-22 31 96 63 14
SG-HBB-31-96-63-16-A12-22 31 96 63 16
SG-HBB-31-96-63-18-A12-22 31 96 63 18
SG-HBB-31-96-63-20-A12-22 31 96 63 20
SG-HBB-31-96-80-12-A12-22 31 96 80 12
SG-HBB-31-96-80-14-A12-22 31 96 80 14
SG-HBB-31-96-80-16-A12-22 31 96 80 16
SG-HBB-31-96-80-18-A12-22 31 96 80 18
SG-HBB-31-96-80-20-A12-22 31 96 80 20
SG-HBB-31-111-63-12-A12-22 31 111 63 12
SG-HBB-31-111-63-14-A12-22 31 111 63 14
SG-HBB-31-111-63-16-A12-22 31 111 63 16
SG-HBB-31-111-63-18-A12-22 31 111 63 18
SG-HBB-31-111-63-20-A12-22 31 111 63 20
SG-HBB-31-111-80-12-A12-22 31 111 80 12
SG-HBB-31-111-80-14-A12-22 31 111 80 14
SG-HBB-31-111-80-16-A12-22 31 111 80 16
SG-HBB-31-111-80-18-A12-22 31 111 80 18
SG-HBB-31-111-80-20-A12-22 31 111 80 20
SG-HBB-31-126-63-12-A12-22 31 126 63 12
SG-HBB-31-126-63-14-A12-22 31 126 63 14
SG-HBB-31-126-63-16-A12-22 31 126 63 16
SG-HBB-31-126-63-18-A12-22 31 126 63 18
GRAFT BODY
LENGTH
PROXIMAL
DIAMETERCATALOG CODE IPSILATERAL
LEG LENGTH
DISTAL IPSILATERAL
LEG DIAMETER
 Main Body Endovascular Stent Graft
SG-HBL-56-10-A13-20 56 10
SG-HBL-56-12-A13-20 56 12
SG-HBL-56-14-A13-20 56 14
SG-HBL-56-16-A13-20 56 16
SG-HBL-56-18-A13-20 56 18
SG-HBL-56-20-A13-20 56 20
SG-HBL-64-10-A13-20 64 10
SG-HBL-64-12-A13-20 64 12
SG-HBL-64-14-A13-20 64 14
SG-HBL-64-16-A13-20 64 16
SG-HBL-64-18-A13-20 64 18
SG-HBL-64-20-A13-20 64 20
SG-HBL-73-10-A13-20 73 10
SG-HBL-73-12-A13-20 73 12
SG-HBL-73-14-A13-20 73 14
SG-HBL-73-16-A13-20 73 16
SG-HBL-73-18-A13-20 73 18
SG-HBL-73-20-A13-20 73 20
SG-HBL-81-10-A13-20 81 10
SG-HBL-81-12-A13-20 81 12
SG-HBL-81-14-A13-20 81 14
SG-HBL-81-16-A13-20 81 16
SG-HBL-81-18-A13-20 81 18
SG-HBL-81-20-A13-20 81 20
SG-HBL-90-10-A13-20 90 10
SG-HBL-90-12-A13-20 90 12
SG-HBL-90-14-A13-20 90 14
SG-HBL-90-16-A13-20 90 16
SG-HBL-90-18-A13-20 90 18
SG-HBL-90-20-A13-20 90 20
SG-HBL-98-10-A13-20 98 10
SG-HBL-98-12-A13-20 98 12
SG-HBL-98-14-A13-20 98 14
SG-HBL-98-16-A13-20 98 16
SG-HBL-98-18-A13-20 98 18
SG-HBL-98-20-A13-20 98 20
SG-HBL-106-10-A13-20 106 10
SG-HBL-106-12-A13-20 106 12
SG-HBL-106-14-A13-20 106 14
SG-HBL-106-16-A13-20 106 16
SG-HBL-106-18-A13-20 106 18
SG-HBL-106-20-A13-20 106 20
DISTAL CONTRALATERAL
LEG DIAMETER
CONTRALATERAL
LEG LENGTHCATALOG CODE
Contralateral (Plug-In) Leg
SG-HBC-25-A12-22 25
SG-HBC-27-A12-22 27
SG-HBC-31-A12-22 31
D6 L6
ISPILATERAL LENGTH
CATALOG CODE BAIL OUT CONVERTER DIAMETER
SG-HDE-10-51-A13-20 10 51
SG-HDE-10-82-A13-20 10 82
SG-HDE-12-51-A13-20 12 51
SG-HDE-12-82-A13-20 12 82
SG-HDE-14-51-A13-20 14 51
SG-HDE-14-82-A13-20 14 82
SG-HDE-16-51-A13-20 16 51
SG-HDE-16-82-A13-20 16 82
SG-HDE-18-51-A13-20 18 51
SG-HDE-18-82-A13-20 18 82
SG-HDE-20-51-A13-20 20 51
SG-HDE-20-82-A13-20 20 82
D5 L5Distal Extender
SG-HPE-24-38-A12-22 24 38
SG-HPE-27-38-A12-22 27 38
SG-HPE-31-38-A12-22 31 38
Proximal Extender
Bail-Out Converter
CATALOG CODE PROXIMAL EXTENDER
TOTAL LENGTH
PROXIMAL EXTENDER
DIAMETER
CATALOG CODE DISTAL EXTENDER
TOTAL LENGTHS
DISTAL EXTENDER
DIAMETER
PROXIMAL EXTENDER TOTAL LENGTH (mm)
DISTAL EXTENDER TOTAL LENGTHS (mm)
BAIL-OUT CONVERTER TOTAL LENGTHS (mm)
**
*
Sizing Reference Guide
* Use right column of (L1) Contralateral (Plug-In) Leg chart
when (L3) Main Body Stent Graft length = 81mm
** Not available with 126mm L1
15420 Laguna Canyon Road, Ste 260     I     Irvine, CA 92618
Tel: 866 790 1447     I     Fax: 949 379 3760     I     www.lombardmedical.com
Email: USinfo@lombardmedical.com
D00853 C
© 2014 Lombard Medical Technologies Inc. The Lombard Medical logo, the Aorfix Endovascular Stent Graft logo and
the Aorfix name are trademarks or registered trademarks of Lombard Medical Technologies Inc.
Federal (USA) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician
Refer to product IFU for full indications, contraindications, warnings and precautions